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FEATURES

• Evenly lit etched opal glass
• Twist lock glass attachment
• Driver located in standard 4" junction box
• Hang straight swivel canopy
• Three 12" and one 6" downrods included

(additional downrods available)
• Universal driver (120V - 220V - 277V)
• Color Temperature: 3000K (2700K/3500K special 

order)
• CRI: 90
• Rated Life: 65,000 hours

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

True chemistry between light and style.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum with acrylic and glass diffusers

Input: 120-277V

Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Black (BK), Chrome (CH)

Standards: ETL/cETL, Damp location listed 

ELEMENTUM - Mini LED Pendant
PD-26611, PD-26616

ORDER NUMBER
Model Size Watt LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

PD-26611

PD-26616

11"

16"

15W

20W

1187

1769

858

1363

SN
AB

Satin Nickel
Aged Brass

Example: PD-26616-SN
For 2700K option, add "-27"; add "-35" before the finish: PD-26616-27-SN

Min 16"Min 16"
Max 120"

11"

Max 120"

PD-26611 PD-26616

16"


